Place Bib# Name

1. 59 Godfrey, Zac
Place Bib# Name

1 6 Becker, Robert
Place Bib# Name

1. 7 Beebe, Linda
Place Bib# Name

1 5 Becker, Jill

Place Bib# Name

1 73 Rotman, Brandon
2. 37 Lindl, Nathaniel
3. 8 Bobowski, Colton
4. 19 Snow, Aidan

5. 14 Breglia, Freddy
Place Bib# Name

1. 3 Becker, Devin

2. 10 Bobowski, Garett
3. 43 Olsen, Xander

4. 87 Hyde, Murphy

5. 56 Kenney, Cameron
6. 84 Steubner, Andrew
7. 20 Snow, Gus

Place Bib# Name

1. 15 Griffis, Matt

2. 85 Griffis, Jeremy

AgeeRaceTiming.com

9" Perennial

Landis Arboretum 5K Forest Run

Results By Age Division

Time

19:16.737

Time

46:42.960

Time

25:29.490

Time

46:22.424

Time

28:25.757
33:08.540
35:03.764
38:33.347

41:09.280

Time

27:50.064
27:59.697
28:26.794
33:27.274
36:14.317
39:29.824

47:00.080

Time

46:44.010

1:03:06.810

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type

Grade
FR Runner

Hometown

Gloversville, NY

Overall Male Walker
Grade Athlete Type
- Walker

Hometown

Amsterdam, NY

Overall Female Runner

Grade

Hometown

North Blenheim, NY

Athlete Type
- Runner

Overall Female Walker
Grade
- Walker

Hometown

Amsterdam, NY

Athlete Type

0 - 9 Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner Cobleskill, NY
- Runner Delanson, NY
- Runner Johnstown, NY
- Runner Fultonville, NY
- Runner Fultonville, NY

10 - 14 Male Runner

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner Amsterdam, NY

- Runner Johnstown, NY

- Runner Sharon Springs, NY
FR Runner

FR Runner Middleburgh, NY
FR Runner

- Runner Fultonville, NY

15 - 19 Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner Esperance, NY
FR Runner
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Pace
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13:10

Pace
8:54
8:57
9:06

10:42

11:36

12:38

15:02

Pace

14:57

20:12

Speed
9.732

Speed
4.015

Speed
7.358

Speed
4.044

Speed
6.598

5.659
5.350
4.864

4.557

Speed
6.737

6.700
6.594
5.605
5.175
4.749

3.989

Speed
4.012

2971

Overall Place

1

Overall Place

76

Overall Place

10

Overall Place

75

Overall Place

22
36
48
60
66

Overall Place

19
20
24
38
55
63
78

Overall Place

77
84

Age
22

Age
45

Age
36

Age
45

Age

g © o o o

Age
14

10
11
10
12
13
13

Age
18

16

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place  Bib# Name

1. 16 Haynes, Cory

2. 18 Van Valen, Ethan
3. 17 Roberts, Eric
Place  Bib# Name

1. 71 Roberts, Kevin

2. 53 Wolter, David

3. 57 Cirillo, Paul

4. 55 Fioretti, Tim

5. 54 Myer, Dustin

6. 9 Bobowski, Gareth
7. 49 Vakil, Mohammad
8. 22 Snow, Nate

9. 38 Manley, Christopher
Place  Bib# Name

1. 79 Kenyon, Joe

2. 60 Newell, Chad

3. 64 Spraker, Jamie

4. 86 Lindh, Eric

5. 76 Wolf, Mark

6. 41 Olsen, Matthew
7. 13 Breglia, Fred
Place  Bib# Name

1 70 Stephenson, Mark
2 81 Kosina, Bill

Place  Bib# Name

1. 66 Sweeney, Steven

AgeeRaceTiming.com

9" Perennial

Landis Arboretum 5K Forest Run

Results By Age Division

Time

23:01.024
32:45.547
34:29.487

Time

21:01.374
23:06.570
23:27.534
25:53.620
26:08.094
28:01.134
28:26.020
32:46.977

34:02.007

Time

25:53.204
26:07.384
26:15.097
33:07.520
33:56.597
35:48.774

41:08.280

Time

20:21.090

24:02.300

Time

23:14.780

20 - 29 Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Central Bridge, NY
- Runner Delanson, NY

- Runner Howes Cave, NY

30 - 39 Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner Perdes Crossing, NY
FR Runner Dolgevile, NY
FR Runner Mohawk, NY

FR Runner Gloversville, NY
FR Runner Pattersonville, NY
- Runner Johnstown, NY

- Runner Port Chester, NY

- Runner Fultonville, NY

- Runner Worcester, NY

40 - 49 Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner

FR Runner Sloansville, NY
FR Runner Gloversville, NY
FR Runner

FR Runner Delanson, NY

- Runner Sharon Springs, NY
- Runner Fultonville, NY

50 - 59 Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
FR Runner Esperance, NY
FR Runner

60 - 69 Male Runner
Athlete Type
FR Runner

Grade Hometown

Delanson, NY
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7:22
10:29
11:02
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6:44
7:24
7:30
8:17
8:22
8:58
9:06

10:29

10:53

Pace
8:17
8:21
8:24

10:36

10:52

11:27

13:10

Pace

6:31

7:41

Pace

7:26

Speed
8.146

5.725
5.437

Speed
8.921

8.117
7.996
7.244
7.175
6.692
6.594
5.722

5.509

Speed
7.244

7.179
7.143
5.662
5.526
5.237

4.558

Speed
9.214

7.802

Speed
8.070

Overall Place

4
31
43

Overall Place

3

5

7
12
14
21
23
32
41

Overall Place

11
13
15
35
40
53
65

Overall Place

2
8

Overall Place

6

Age
20

22
21

Age
37

36
39
39
31
37
34
39
36

Age
42

44
a7
42
a7
42
a1

Age
51

55

Age
60

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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2. 51 Roy, David

3. 58 Forbes, Paul

4. 46 Summa, James

5. 26 Hagelgans, Charles
6. 69 Taylor, Greg

7. 23 Dicaterino, Lewis
Place Bib# Name

1 89 Johnson, Keith
Place Bib# Name

1 65 Hettrich, Peter
Place Bib# Name

1 28 Heacock, Annika
2. 39 Olsen, Emma

3. 75 Wolf, Adanna

4. 78 O'donnell, Abigael
5. 45 Steenburgh, Maria
Place Bib# Name

1 68 Gray, Emily

2 62 Palmatier, Desiree
3. 2 Becker, Allyson
Place Bib# Name

1 24 Duffin, Emily

Place Bib# Name

1 33 Kolnick, Kelly

2 44 Smith, Sarah

AgeeRaceTiming.com

9" Perennial

Landis Arboretum 5K Forest Run

Results By Age Division

24:33.794
27:42.167
33:18.890
33:54.970
41:10.094

45:10.964

Time

41:48.787

Time

40:00.157

Time

34:29.720
35:35.204
36:20.334
36:34.520

44:56.010

Time

27:22.174
30:18.524

36:50.354

Time

39:20.354

Time

26:16.094

32:39.607

- Runner Schoharie, NY

FR Runner Colonie, NY

- Runner Waterford, NY

- Runner Gloversville, NY
FR Runner Delmar, NY

- Runner Amsterdam, NY

70 - 79 Male Runner
Athlete Type
FR Runner

Grade Hometown

80 - 89 Male Runner
Athlete Type
FR Runner

Grade Hometown

Ballston Spa, NY

10 - 14 Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Marcy, NY

- Runner Sharon Springs, NY
FR Runner Delanson, NY
FR Runner

- Runner Amsterdam, NY

15 - 19 Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner Schenectady, NY
FR Runner Schoharie, NY
- Runner Amsterdam, NY

20 - 29 Female Runner

Grade

Hometown

Woodridge, IL

Athlete Type
- Runner

30 - 39 Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner Ballston Spa, NY
- Runner Esperance, NY
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10:39
10:51
13:10

14:27

Pace

13:23
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11:02
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14:23

Pace
8:45
9:42

11:47

Pace

12:35

Pace

8:24

10:27

7.637
6.769
5.631
5.531
4.555

4.151

Speed
4.486

Speed
4.688

Speed
5.437

5.269
5.161
5.128

4.173

Speed
6.851

6.188

5.090

Speed
4.767

Speed
7.138

5.743

18
37
39
67
74

Overall Place

70

Overall Place

64

Overall Place

44
52
56
57
72

Overall Place

17
25
58

Overall Place

62

Overall Place

16
28

60
64
60
64
68
67

Age
74

Age
80

Age
13

14
10
12
14

Age
19

17
16

Age
28

Age
30

39

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Page: 3 of 5



3 74 Regelski-Rotman,
Jennifer

4. 11 Bobowski, Trisha

5. 36 Lindl, Julie

6. 82 Luciano, Holly

7. 77 O'donnell, Dawn

8. 21 Snow, Kayleen

Place  Bib# Name

1. 52 Van Valen, Kathy

2. 88 Kelley, Apple

3. 31 Jakubowski, Claudia

4. 61 Newell, Pamela

5. 72 Wilday, Sheila

6. 35 Law, Tonja

7. 63 Foland, Amy

8. 27 Hanes, Carol

9. 40 Olsen, Jacqueline

10. 48 Tinsley, Dusty

Place  Bib# Name

1 67 Gray, Ann Marie

2 25 Dugan, Deanna

Place  Bib# Name

1. 34 Kolnick, Linda

2 4 Becker, Jane

3. 30 Holmes, Linda

4 29 Hein, Gail

Place  Bib# Name

1 47 Thalblum, Stuart

2 83 Stuebner, Nancy

AgeeRaceTiming.com

9" Perennial

Landis Arboretum 5K Forest Run

Results By Age Division

34:34.447

35:06.960
35:09.204
35:33.254
36:07.504

49:17.474

Time

31:12.614
32:42.250
32:42.854
32:48.670
33:06.720
34:13.924
34:48.094
38:49.954
44:03.417

49:03.560

Time

30:52.224

41:44.067

Time

35:03.704
38:10.077
41:14.047

44:58.317

Time

49:43.517

58:00.424

FR Runner Cobleskill, NY
- Runner Johnstown, NY
- Runner Delanson, NY
FR Runner
FR Runner
- Runner Fultonville, NY

40 - 49 Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner

FR Runner

- Runner Schenectady, NY
FR Runner Sloansville, NY
FR Runner Sharon Springs, NY
- Runner Central Bridge, NY
FR Runner Delanson, NY

- Runner Cobleskill, NY

- Runner Sharon Springs, NY
- Runner Cohoes, NY

50 - 59 Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
FR Runner Schenectady, NY
- Runner Greenville, NY

60 - 69 Female Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Fort Plain, NY
- Runner Cobleskill, NY
- Runner Cobleskill, NY
- Runner Altamont, NY

Combined Walker

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Walker Sharon Springs, NY
FR Walker
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15:42

Pace
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13:21

Pace

11:13
12:13
13:12

14:23

Pace

15:55

18:34

5.424

5.342
5.334
5.274
5.192

3.805

Speed
6.010

5.734
5.734
5.716
5.665
5.480
5.388
4.830
4.257

3.823

Speed
6.075

4.493

Speed
5.350

4.913
4.547

4.170

Speed
3.771

3.233

45

49
50
51
54
80

Overall Place

27
29
30
33
34
42
46
61
71
79

Overall Place

26
69

Overall Place

a7
59
68
73

Overall Place

81
82

39

36
39
32
37
39

Age
46

46
46
44
a7
40
a7
48
41
44

Age
50

58

Age
64
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60
63

Age
56

47

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Page: 4 of 5



9'" Perennial
Landis Arboretum 5K Forest Run
Results By Age Division

3. 12 Breglia, Erin 58:02.107 - Walker Fultonville, NY 18:34 3.231 83 36

4, 50 Roy, Sherry 1:17:19.877 FR Walker Schoharie, NY 24:44  2.425 85 58
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