Overall Male Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	59	Godfrey, Zac	19:16.737	FR	Runner	Gloversville, NY	6:10	9.732	1	22		
Overall Male Walker												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	6	Becker, Robert	46:42.960	=	Walker	Amsterdam, NY	14:57	4.015	76	45		
Overall Female Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	7	Beebe, Linda	25:29.490	-	Runner	North Blenheim, NY	8:09	7.358	10	36		
Overall Female Walker												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	5	Becker, Jill	46:22.424	-	Walker	Amsterdam, NY	14:50	4.044	75	45		
<u>0 - 9 Male Runner</u>												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	73	Rotman, Brandon	28:25.757	FR	Runner	Cobleskill, NY	9:06	6.598	22	8		
2.	37	Lindl, Nathaniel	33:08.540	-	Runner	Delanson, NY	10:36	5.659	36	6		
3.	8	Bobowski, Colton	35:03.764	-	Runner	Johnstown, NY	11:13	5.350	48	6		
4.	19	Snow, Aidan	38:33.347	-	Runner	Fultonville, NY	12:20	4.864	60	9		
5.	14	Breglia, Freddy	41:09.280	-	Runner	Fultonville, NY	13:10	4.557	66	5		
				<u>1</u>	0 - 14 Male	e Runner						
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	3	Becker, Devin	27:50.064	-	Runner	Amsterdam, NY	8:54	6.737	19	14		
2.	10	Bobowski, Garett	27:59.697	-	Runner	Johnstown, NY	8:57	6.700	20	10		
3.	43	Olsen, Xander	28:26.794	-	Runner	Sharon Springs, NY	9:06	6.594	24	11		
4.	87	Hyde, Murphy	33:27.274	FR	Runner		10:42	5.605	38	10		
5.	56	Kenney, Cameron	36:14.317	FR	Runner	Middleburgh, NY	11:36	5.175	55	12		
6.	84	Steubner, Andrew	39:29.824	FR	Runner		12:38	4.749	63	13		
7.	20	Snow, Gus	47:00.080	-	Runner	Fultonville, NY	15:02	3.989	78	13		
				<u>1</u>	5 - 19 Male	Runner						
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	15	Griffis, Matt	46:44.010	-	Runner	Esperance, NY	14:57	4.012	77	18		
2.	85	Griffis, Jeremy	1:03:06.810	FR	Runner		20:12	2.971	84	16		
AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 8/8/2015 8:48:40 PM P									Page: 1 of 5			

<u>20 - 29 Male Runner</u>													
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	16	Haynes, Cory	23:01.024	-	Runner	Central Bridge, NY	7:22	8.146	4	20			
2.	18	Van Valen, Ethan	32:45.547	-	Runner	Delanson, NY	10:29	5.725	31	22			
3.	17	Roberts, Eric	34:29.487	-	Runner	Howes Cave, NY	11:02	5.437	43	21			
	00 00 M 1 D												
<u>30 - 39 Male Runner</u>													
Place	Bib# 71	Name Roberts, Kevin	Time 21:01.374	Grade FR	Athlete Type Runner	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age 37	Athlete ID		
1.		•				Perdes Crossing, NY	6:44	8.921	3				
2.	53	Wolter, David	23:06.570	FR	Runner	Dolgevile, NY	7:24	8.117	5	36			
3.	57	Cirillo, Paul	23:27.534	FR	Runner	Mohawk, NY	7:30	7.996	7	39			
4.	55	Fioretti, Tim	25:53.620	FR	Runner	Gloversville, NY	8:17	7.244	12	39			
5.	54	Myer, Dustin	26:08.094	FR	Runner	Pattersonville, NY	8:22	7.175	14	31			
6.	9	Bobowski, Gareth	28:01.134	-	Runner	Johnstown, NY	8:58	6.692	21	37			
7.	49	Vakil, Mohammad	28:26.020	-	Runner	Port Chester, NY	9:06	6.594	23	34			
8.	22	Snow, Nate	32:46.977	-	Runner	Fultonville, NY	10:29	5.722	32	39			
9.	38	Manley, Christopher	34:02.007	-	Runner	Worcester, NY	10:53	5.509	41	36			
				<u>4</u>	0 - 49 Male	<u>Runner</u>							
Place 1.	Bib# 79	Name Kenyon, Joe	Time 25:53.204	Grade FR	Athlete Type Runner	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age 42	Athlete ID		
2.	60	Newell, Chad	26:07.384	FR	Runner	Sloansville, NY	8:17	7.244	11	44			
3.	64	Spraker, Jamie		FR	Runner		8:21	7.179	13	47			
			26:15.097	FR		Gloversville, NY	8:24	7.143	15				
4.	86	Lindh, Eric	33:07.520		Runner	5.1	10:36	5.662	35	42			
5.	76	Wolf, Mark	33:56.597	FR	Runner	Delanson, NY	10:52	5.526	40	47			
6.	41	Olsen, Matthew	35:48.774	-	Runner	Sharon Springs, NY	11:27	5.237	53	42			
7.	13	Breglia, Fred	41:08.280	-	Runner	Fultonville, NY	13:10	4.558	65	41			
				_									
_			_		<u>0 - 59 Male</u>								
Place 1.	Bib# 70	Name Stephenson, Mark	Time 20:21.090	Grade FR	Athlete Type Runner	Hometown Esperance, NY	Pace 6:31	Speed 9.214	Overall Place	Age 51	Athlete ID		
2.	81	Kosina, Bill	24:02.300	FR	Runner	<u> </u>	7:41	7.802	8	55			
	٠.		21.02.000		T COLLINO		7.41	1.002	O	50			
				6	60 - 69 Male	Runner							
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	66	Sweeney, Steven	23:14.780	FR	Runner	Delanson, NY	7:26	8.070	6	60			
AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 8/8/2015 8:48:40 PM Page										Page: 2 of 5			

2.	51	Roy, David	24:33.794	-	Runner	Schoharie, NY	7:51	7.637	9	60				
3.	58	Forbes, Paul	27:42.167	FR	Runner	Colonie, NY	8:52	6.769	18	64				
4.	46	Summa, James	33:18.890	-	Runner	Waterford, NY	10:39	5.631	37	60				
5.	26	Hagelgans, Charles	33:54.970	-	Runner	Gloversville, NY	10:51	5.531	39	64				
6.	69	Taylor, Greg	41:10.094	FR	Runner	Delmar, NY	13:10	4.555	67	68				
7.	23	Dicaterino, Lewis	45:10.964	-	Runner	Amsterdam, NY	14:27	4.151	74	67				
	70 - 79 Male Runner													
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	89	Johnson, Keith	41:48.787	FR	Runner		13:23	4.486	70	74				
	80 - 89 Male Runner													
Place										Athlete ID				
1.	65	Hettrich, Peter	40:00.157	FR	Runner	Ballston Spa, NY	12:48	4.688	64	80				
<u>10 - 14 Female Runner</u>														
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	28	Heacock, Annika	34:29.720	-	Runner	Marcy, NY	11:02	5.437	44	13				
2.	39	Olsen, Emma	35:35.204	-	Runner	Sharon Springs, NY	11:23	5.269	52	14				
3.	75	Wolf, Adanna	36:20.334	FR	Runner	Delanson, NY	11:38	5.161	56	10				
4.	78	O'donnell, Abigael	36:34.520	FR	Runner		11:42	5.128	57	12				
5.	45	Steenburgh, Maria	44:56.010	-	Runner	Amsterdam, NY	14:23	4.173	72	14				
				<u>15</u>	- 19 Fema	<u>lle Runner</u>								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	68	Gray, Emily	27:22.174	FR	Runner	Schenectady, NY	8:45	6.851	17	19				
2.	62	Palmatier, Desiree	30:18.524	FR	Runner	Schoharie, NY	9:42	6.188	25	17				
3.	2	Becker, Allyson	36:50.354	-	Runner	Amsterdam, NY	11:47	5.090	58	16				
				<u>20</u>	- 29 Fema	le Runner								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	24	Duffin, Emily	39:20.354	-	Runner	Woodridge, IL	12:35	4.767	62	28				
				<u>30</u>	- 39 Fema	<u>lle Runner</u>								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	33	Kolnick, Kelly	26:16.094	-	Runner	Ballston Spa, NY	8:24	7.138	16	30				
2.	44	Smith, Sarah	32:39.607	-	Runner	Esperance, NY	10:27	5.743	28	39				
AgeeR	RaceTimin	g.com			Printed: 8/8	3/2015 8:48:40 PM					Page: 3 of 5			

3.	74	Regelski-Rotman, Jennifer	34:34.447	FR	Runner	Cobleskill, NY	11:04	5.424	45	39				
4.	11	Bobowski, Trisha	35:06.960	-	Runner	Johnstown, NY	11:14	5.342	49	36				
5.	36	Lindl, Julie	35:09.204	-	Runner	Delanson, NY	11:15	5.334	50	39				
6.	82	Luciano, Holly	35:33.254	FR	Runner		11:23	5.274	51	32				
7.	77	O'donnell, Dawn	36:07.504	FR	Runner		11:33	5.192	54	37				
8.	21	Snow, Kayleen	49:17.474	-	Runner	Fultonville, NY	15:46	3.805	80	39				
	40 - 49 Female Runner													
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	52	Van Valen, Kathy	31:12.614	FR	Runner		9:59	6.010	27	46				
2.	88	Kelley, Apple	32:42.250	FR	Runner		10:28	5.734	29	46				
3.	31	Jakubowski, Claudia	32:42.854	-	Runner	Schenectady, NY	10:28	5.734	30	46				
4.	61	Newell, Pamela	32:48.670	FR	Runner	Sloansville, NY	10:30	5.716	33	44				
5.	72	Wilday, Sheila	33:06.720	FR	Runner	Sharon Springs, NY	10:36	5.665	34	47				
6.	35	Law, Tonja	34:13.924	-	Runner	Central Bridge, NY	10:57	5.480	42	40				
7.	63	Foland, Amy	34:48.094	FR	Runner	Delanson, NY	11:08	5.388	46	47				
8.	27	Hanes, Carol	38:49.954	-	Runner	Cobleskill, NY	12:25	4.830	61	48				
9.	40	Olsen, Jacqueline	44:03.417	-	Runner	Sharon Springs, NY	14:06	4.257	71	41				
10.	48	Tinsley, Dusty	49:03.560	-	Runner	Cohoes, NY	15:42	3.823	79	44				
				<u>50</u>	- 59 Fema	<u>le Runner</u>								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	67	Gray, Ann Marie	30:52.224	FR	Runner	Schenectady, NY	9:53	6.075	26	50				
2.	25	Dugan, Deanna	41:44.067	-	Runner	Greenville, NY	13:21	4.493	69	58				
				<u>60</u>	- 69 Fema	<u>le Runner</u>								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	34	Kolnick, Linda	35:03.704	=	Runner	Fort Plain, NY	11:13	5.350	47	64				
2.	4	Becker, Jane	38:10.077	-	Runner	Cobleskill, NY	12:13	4.913	59	61				
3.	30	Holmes, Linda	41:14.047	-	Runner	Cobleskill, NY	13:12	4.547	68	60				
4.	29	Hein, Gail	44:58.317	=	Runner	Altamont, NY	14:23	4.170	73	63				
					<u>Combined</u>	Walker								
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID			
1.	47	Thalblum, Stuart	49:43.517	-	Walker	Sharon Springs, NY	15:55	3.771	81	56				
2.	83	Stuebner, Nancy	58:00.424	FR	Walker		18:34	3.233	82	47				

Printed: 8/8/2015 8:48:40 PM

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Page: 4 of 5

3.	12	Breglia, Erin	58:02.107	-	Walker	Fultonville, NY	18:34	3.231	83	36
4.	50	Rov. Sherry	1:17:19.877	FR	Walker	Schoharie NY	24.44	2 425	85	58